
SOUTHBOUND // Daily
Oakland  •  San Luis Obispo  •  Ventura  •  Los Angeles

PacificSurfliner.com     | @PacSurfliners     | 800-USA-RAIL@PacificSurfliner     |

Pacific Surfliner train service

Metrolink train service ($10 Weekends)

p	 Airport connection

b	 Thruway Bus stop

L	� Stops to receive and discharge passengers; 
train may leave before time shown

	 Additional trains from south of Los Angeles
Thruway Bus and connecting services

Train Number  770* 774 M162 784* M164 790 794 798
Fr/Sa/Su Fr/Sa/Su Sa/Su Fr/Sa/Su Sa/Su Fr/Sa/Su Fr/Sa/Su Fr/Sa/Su

Connecting Bus Number  b b 4770 b 4784 b 4790 b 4794
Oakland, CA  b Depart b 10:00P b 5:10A b 7:50A b 9:35A
Emeryville, CA  b b 10:15P b 5:20A b 8:05A b 9:50A
San Francisco, CA  b b 10:35P b 5:40A b 8:25A b 10:10A
San Jose, CA  b b 11:45P b 6:45A b 9:35A b 11:25A
Salinas, CA  b b 12:45A b 7:45A b 10:35A b 12:40P
King City, CA  b b 2:15A b 8:55A b 12:05P b 1:55P
Paso Robles, CA  b b 3:15A b 9:50A b 1:05P b 2:55P
San Luis Obispo, CA Arrive

• Cal Poly  b Depart b 3:45A b 10:25A b 1:35P b 3:30P
• San Luis Obispo Amtrak Station b 4:00A 6:11A b 10:45A b 1:50P b 3:50P

4:12P
Grover Beach, CA b 4:25A 6:31A b 11:05A b 2:15P 4:32P
Santa Maria, CA  b b 4:40A b 11:25A b 2:30P
Guadalupe-Santa Maria, CA 6:47A 4:48P
Lompoc, CA 7:21A 5:21P
Solvang, CA  b b 5:15A b 12:00P b 3:05P
Buellton, CA  b b 5:25A b 12:10P b 3:15P
Goleta, CA 6:39A 8:31A 1:31P 4:25P 6:30P 8:30P
Santa Barbara, CA

• UCSB b
• Santa Barbara Amtrak Station Arrive b 6:30A 8:46A b 1:25P b 4:20P 6:47P 8:47P

Depart 6:53A 8:49A 1:45P 4:40P 6:50P 8:50P
Carpinteria, CA 7:08A 9:04A 2:03P 4:57P 7:08P 9:08P
Ventura, CA 7:39A 9:38A 12:53P 2:34P 4:00P 5:28P 7:43P 9:43P
Ventura-East, CA (Metrolink Only) 1:10P 4:14P
Oxnard, CA 7:57A 9:55A 1:22P 2:53P 4:28P 5:42P 8:03P 10:03P
Camarillo, CA 8:10A 10:09A 1:32P 3:09P 4:38P 5:53P 8:14P 10:14P
Moorpark, CA 8:24A 10:23A 1:44P 3:23P 4:50P 6:05P 8:24P 10:24P
Simi Valley, CA 8:41A 10:39A 1:56P 3:39P 5:03P 6:21P 8:41P 10:41P
Chatsworth, CA 8:53A 10:52A 2:09P 3:52P 5:15P 6:37P 8:58P 10:58P
Northridge, CA 8:59A 2:14P 4:05P 5:21P
Van Nuys, CA 9:09A 11:07A 2:22P 4:13P 5:28P 6:50P 9:09P 11:09P
Hollywood Burbank Airport, CA  p 9:17A 11:15A 2:29P 4:21P 5:36P 6:59P 9:17P 11:17P
Burbank-Downtown, CA 9:22A 2:33P 4:26P 5:40P
Glendale, CA 9:29A 11:26A 2:40P 4:34P 5:46P 7:11P 9:28P 11:28P
Los Angeles, CA  p Arrive 9:46A 11:43A 2:55P 4:48P 5:59P 7:40P 9:46P 11:46P

Depart 10:10A 12:10P 5:10P 8:10P 10:10P

LOSSAN NORTH TIMETABLE - X GAMES CALIFORNIA FINALS (CODE SHARE)
EFFECTIVE JULY 21-23, 2023

NOTE: Additional trains operating south of Los Angeles

Please visit PacificSurfliner.com/Schedules and Metrolink.com for schedules south of Los Angeles.

* �Codeshare train: allows Metrolink Ventura County Line 
ticket holders to ride Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains 770, 
784, 761 and 777 
 
Metrolink Kids Ride Free program is not valid on Amtrak 
Pacific Surfliner.

http://PacificSurfliner.com
http://PacificSurfliner.com/Schedules
http://Metrolink.com


NORTHBOUND // Daily
Los Angeles  •  Ventura  •  San Luis Obispo  •  Oakland

PacificSurfliner.com     | @PacSurfliners     | 800-USA-RAIL@PacificSurfliner     |

Train Number  761* 765 M163 769 777* M117 799 M165 785
Fr/Sa/Su Fr/Sa/Su Sa/Su Fr/Sa/Su Fr/Sa/Su Fr Fr/Sa/Su Sa/Su Fr/Sa/Su

Connecting Bus Number  b b 4761 b 4765 b 4769 b 4785

Los Angeles, CA  p Arrive 6:57A 8:57A 10:52A 2:57P 4:30P 6:57P
Depart 7:13A 9:13A 10:31A 11:13A 3:13P 4:29P 4:55P 5:07P 7:13P

Glendale, CA 7:26A 9:26A 10:48A 11:26A 3:26P 4:40P 5:08P 5:19P 7:26P
Burbank-Downtown, CA 7:33A 10:55A 3:33P 4:47P 5:15P 5:26P
Hollywood Burbank Airport, CA  p 7:39A 9:36A 11:00A 11:36A 3:39P 4:52P 5:32P 7:36P
Van Nuys, CA 7:47A 9:44A 11:08A 11:44A 3:47P 4:59P 5:26P 5:39P 7:44P
Northridge, CA 7:55A 11:15A 3:55P 5:07P 5:47P
Chatsworth, CA 8:02A 9:59A 11:21A 11:59A 4:01P 5:13P 5:38P 5:53P 7:59P
Simi Valley, CA 8:14A 10:11A 11:33A 12:11P 4:13P 5:25P 5:50P 6:06P 8:11P
Moorpark, CA 8:27A 10:24A 11:45A 12:23P 4:26P 5:37P 6:03P 6:20P 8:25P
Camarillo, CA 8:41A 10:36A 11:58A 12:36P 4:41P 5:49P 6:18P 6:32P 8:47P
Oxnard, CA 8:56A 10:54A 12:08P 12:51P 4:52P 5:59P 6:42P 8:59P
Ventura-East, CA (Metrolink Only) 12:22P 6:21P 7:00P
Ventura, CA 9:10A 11:08A 12:32P 1:05P 5:06P 6:31P 7:09P 7:12P 9:13P
Carpinteria, CA 9:36A 11:34A 1:31P 5:28P 7:31P 9:35P
Santa Barbara, CA

• Santa Barbara Amtrak Station Arrive L 9:55A L 11:50A L 1:49P L 5:46P 7:44P L 9:56P
Depart 9:58A b 11:55A b 2:00P 5:49P b 10:05P

• UCSB  b
Goleta, CA 10:11A 12:03P 2:02P 6:05P 10:12P
Solvang, CA  b b 12:45P b 2:45P b 10:50P
Buellton, CA  b b 12:55P b 2:50P b 10:55P
Lompoc, CA 11:20A 7:22P
Guadalupe-Santa Maria, CA 11:54A 7:56P
Santa Maria, CA  b b 1:25P b 3:30P b 11:35P
Grover Beach, CA 12:09P b 1:45P b 3:55P 8:11P b 12:00A
San Luis Obispo, CA

• San Luis Obispo Amtrak Station Arrive 12:39P 8:46P
Depart b 12:45P b 2:15P b 4:25P b 12:30A

• Cal Poly  b b 12:55P b 2:25P b 4:35P b 12:40A
Paso Robles, CA  b b 1:25P b 2:55P b 5:05P b 1:10A
King City, CA  b b 2:50P b 4:20P b 6:30P b 2:35A
Salinas, CA  b b 3:40P b 5:10P b 7:20P b 3:25A
San Jose, CA  b b 4:50P b 6:20P b 8:25P b 4:30A
San Francisco, CA  b b 6:00P b 7:30P b 9:40P b 5:45A
Emeryville, CA  b b 10:05P b 6:05A
Oakland, CA  b Arrive b 6:30P b 8:00P b 10:15P b 6:15A

Pacific Surfliner train service

Metrolink train service ($10 Weekends)

p	 Airport connection

b	 Thruway Bus stop

L	� Stops to receive and discharge passengers; 
train may leave before time shownThruway Bus and connecting services

LOSSAN NORTH TIMETABLE - X GAMES CALIFORNIA FINALS (CODE SHARE)
EFFECTIVE JULY 21-23, 2023

* �Codeshare train: allows Metrolink Ventura County Line 
ticket holders to ride Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains 770, 
784, 761 and 777 
 
Metrolink Kids Ride Free program is not valid on Amtrak 
Pacific Surfliner.

NOTE: Additional trains operating south of Los Angeles

Please visit PacificSurfliner.com/Schedules and Metrolink.com for schedules south of Los Angeles.

http://PacificSurfliner.com
http://PacificSurfliner.com/Schedules
http://Metrolink.com

